- 101000013949FILED				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	TALLAHASSEE, FLOR 700011174007			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	01/31/0301027001 **60.00-			
Certified Copies Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	A The s			

World Monitoring Co., LLC

P.O. Box 243029 Boynton Beach, Florida 33424-3029 FILED 03 JAN 31 AM IO: 14 CONCLEASE OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

January 29, 2003

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Articles of Voluntary Dissolution

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed please find Articles of Dissolution for World Monitoring Co., LLC, along with our check in the amount of \$60.00 (\$25 filing fee, \$30 certified copy, \$5 certificate of status).

For any questions, please contact me at (561) 738-7510 between 8 and 4:30.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

Va.

E. Wayne DuBois President/Managing Member

enclosures as stated

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	FIL.	= n
FOR		
A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	03 JAH 31	AH 10: 11

1. The name of the limited liability company is World Monitoring Co., LLC IALLAHASSEE, FLORID

2. The effective date of the limited liability company's dissolution is _Jan. 29, 2003

3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to 0section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter).

(1).(c). Upon written consent of all of the members of the limited liability company

4. CHECK ONE:

* * * * *

- All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged. -OR-
- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
- 5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

6. CHECK ONE:

- There are no suits pending against the company in any court. -OR-
- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree, which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

_	Signature	Typed or Printed name		
Ć	Dag-Nils-	E. Wayne DuBois	i Innet Start InnetSt Innet Start Start	
	and a second		n na	
			• • • • • • •	
	مى مەرىپى مەرىپىيە بىلەر بىرىنى بىرىنى بىلى بېرىنى بىلى بىرىنى بىرىنى بىرىنى بىرىنى بىرىنى بىرىنى بىرىنى بىرىنى			
	·		v adv	

Filing Fee: \$25.00